Yung-Lin LIN Da LIU J. J	ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office Patent and Trademark Office Cord the attached original documents or copy thereof. e and address of receiving party(ies): e: O2 Micro, Inc. ess: 3118 Patrick Henry Drive Santa Clara State/Prov.: CA try: USA ZIP: 95054	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Ratents and Trademarks: Please red 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name Yung-Lin LIN AUG 2 0 2002 Da LIU 7. 7.0 Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance:	cord the attached original documents or copy thereof. e and address of receiving party(ies): e: O2 Micro, Inc. ess: 3118 Patrick Henry Drive Santa Clara State/Prov.: CA	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2 0 2002 2. Name Yung-Lin LIN Nife 2 0 2002 Name Da LIU 7 . 7 0 . 000 RADEMARK Addree Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) I Yes I No Image: Conveying party(ies) Image: Conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of conveyance: Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Conveyance Image: Convexance Image: Conveyance I	e and address of receiving party(ies): g: <u>O2 Micro, Inc.</u> ess: <u>3118 Patrick Henry Drive</u> Santa Clara State/Prov.: <u>CA</u>	
Yung-Lin LIN Da LIU J. AD ORE Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes Name Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Rerger Security Agreement Other Count	9: O2 Micro, Inc. 9: 3118 Patrick Henry Drive 9: Santa Clara State/Prov.: CA	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Image: Merger Security Agreement Image: Change of Name Other Count		
Security Agreement Change of Name City: Other Count		
Other County Cou		
	try: USA ZIP: 95054	
Execution Date: MAY 22, 2002 Additiona		
	al name(s) & address(es) 🛛 Yes 🖾 No	
Patent Application No. Filing date 10/139,619 May 6, 2002 /21/2002 SDIRETAL 00000050 10139619 FC:581 40.00 OP	B. Patent No.(s)	
	Yes 🛛 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total	number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Edmund P. Pfleger 7. Total	fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00	
	credited or debited to deposit account	
(***)	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
8. Depc	osit account number:	
SS South Commercial Street 8. Depo City: Manchester State/Prov.: NH 50-21 Country: USA ZIP: 03101 (Attack)	121 ach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
SS South Commercial Street 8. Depc City: Manchester State/Prov.: NH	121 ach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) SPACE	

Assignment of Rights in Invention (Containmentation, single assignee)		Docket No. O2MICRO 02.07
Inventor	Residence of Inventor	
Yung-Lin LIN	2518 Indian Drive Palo Alto, California 943 USA	03
Assignee	Residence or Principal	Place of Business of Assignee
O2 Micro, Inc.	3118 Patrick Henry Drive Santa Clara, CA 95054	-

And I further agree to sign and properly execute such necessary and lawful papers for application for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee thereof shall hereafter require and prepare at its own expense.

Executed this 22nd day of May , in the year 2002 ať State of Calipornia County of Alameda Before me personally appeared Yung-Lin LIN who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to day of , in the year execute the same this ZZnd 2002 May Could Make (Notary Public) My Comm. Enders May 14. la se mana la segura de la segura PATENT REEL: 013214 FRAME: 0737

Assignment of Rights in Invention (Other invention , single assignee)		Docket No. O2MICRO 02.07
Inventor	Residence of Inventor	
Da Liu	2946 Murman Cour San Jose, Californ USA	
Assignee	Residence or Principal	Place of Business of Assignee
O2 Micro, Inc.	3118 Patrick Henry Drive Santa Clara, CA 95054	

And I further agree to sign and properly execute such necessary and lawful papers for application for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee thereof shall hereafter require and prepare at its own expense.

, in the year 2002 Executed this day of 22 May at nature of Inventor) State of CALIFORMA ALAMEDA County of Before me personally appeared Da Liu who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to 1.2 ml May , in the year execute the same this day of 2002 231 1 all ែ ៅជ

RE

PATENT REEL: 013214 FRAME: 0738

(Notary Public)

RECORDED: 08/20/2002